TOM WHEATLEY Swing Check Valves
Simple, field-proven design for backflow prevention in the global hydrocarbon industry
Table of Contents
TOM WHEATLEY SWING CHECK VALVES
Introduction ..........................................................................................  1
Technical Overview ................................................................................  2
Applications ..........................................................................................  2
Dimensions and Weights .......................................................................  3

WE 9
20
HOW TO ORDER
6 = 6”
8 = 8”
10 = 10”
12 = 12”
14 = 14”
16 = 16”
18 = 18”
20 = 20”
22 = 22”
24 = 24”
26 = 26”
28 = 28”
30 = 30”
32 = 32”
34 = 34”
36 = 36”
38 = 38”
40 = 40”
42 = 42”
48 = 48”
0 = Special
1 = RTJ x RTJ
2 = RF x RF
3 = WE x WE
0 = Special
1 = Standard
(Non-Extended Shaft)
2 = Lock-Open Features
with Wrench (6” to 16”)
[152 mm to 400 mm]
3 = Lock-Open Feature with
Gear Operator
4 = Dampener
5 = Subsea Service
0 = Special
Seat (List First)
1 = Integral
2 = Renewable
3 =  45-Degree Seat/Clapper
0 = Special
Glands Seals (List Second)
1 = O-ring
2 = Lipseal (Available for all
“Special Features” Options
Except #1*)
0 = Special
Cover Seal (List Third)
1 = O-ring
2 = Ring Gasket
0 = Special
Clapper (List Fourth)
1 = Standard
2 = Conduit
3 = Metal-to-Metal
0 = Special
*If 5 is selected for “Special Features”,
then 2 for Gland Seals should be
selected, as this is the only option
when requesting Subsea Service for
“Special Features”.
Nominal Valve
Size (V)
ASME Pressure
Class (P)
End Connection